
Calendar of Events

Event Date Location

Give-Back Tuesday Tuesday, April 23 Rainbow Cattle Company

Public Meeting 
with Organizers

Monday, April 29 Coffee Bizarre Picnic Tables

Cinco de Mayo Pooch Pageant Sunday, May 5 R3 Hotel

“Love Boat” Bingo 
w/ Sisters of Perpetual Indulgence

Saturday, May 11 Veterans Hall Santa Rosa

Public Meeting 
with Organizers

Monday, June 24 Coffee Bizarre Picnic Tables

Sip and Paint Wednesday, July 17 Equality Vines

Public Meeting 
with Organizers

Monday, August 26 Coffee Bizarre Picnic Tables

Pride Week September 16-21 Guerneville

Give Back Tuesday Tuesday, Sept 17 Rainbow Cattle Company

Russian River Pride Darts Thursday, Sept 19 R3 Hotel

Prom Night Friday, Sept 20 TBD

Parade and Festival Saturday, Sept 21 Guerneville

Russian River Pride 2024
Parade + Festival | Saturday, September 21 | Guerneville, CA

Russian River Pride is a community affair, organized 100% by volunteers. There are many ways to get 
involved. Fundraisers support Pride activities and local community organizations. Curious for updates? 

Attend a Public Meeting with the organizers. Mark your calendars! All are welcome.
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